EnviroStart™
Saving energy through the control of power www.EnviroStart.com
T
H
R
E
E
 P

• Kick start capability with adjustable time and level
for stall-load, (high torque), starting
• Ramp-start time adjustable from 0.5 to 240 seconds
• Ramp-down time, adjustable from 1 to 120 seconds
• Soft-stop for reducing water-hammer in pumping
applications run
• System Ready, Run / Fault and Top-of-Ramp relays fitted
• Full system status LED display
• PCB selectable voltage for 400/220V or 400/690V operation
• IP43 rated enclosure
Technical Data for Three Phase EnviroStart
Soft Start Units
MODEL CONTINUOUS kW @ kW @ kW @ WEIGHT FANS REPETITIVE POWER HEIGHT/
CURRENT 400V 1 690V 1 220V 1 kg 110V or 240V STARTS DISSIPATION WIDTH/DEPTH
@ +20ºC Per Hour 2 Watts 3 mm
400-TPSS-5.5 12 5.5 7.5 2.2 10 N/A 15 18W 220/145/155
400-TPSS-7 16 7.5 11 4 10 N/A 15 40W 220/145/155
400-TPSS-11 23 11 15 5.5 10 N/A 15 140W 220/145/175
400-TPSS-15 30 15 22 7.5 10 N/A 15 170W 220/145/175
400-TPSS-22 45 22 30 11 15 N/A 15 100W 220/145/175
400-TPSS-30 60 30 45 15 15 1x120mm 15 150W 330/145/175
400-TPSS-37 75 37 55 22 15 1x120mm 15 170W 330/145/175
400-TPSS-55 105 55 75 30 15 2x120mm 15 525W 430/254/280
400-TPSS-63 120 63 90 37 15 2x120mm 15 640W 430/254/280
400-TPSS-75 145 75 110 45 15 2x120mm 15 520W 430/254/280
400-TPSS-90 170 90 132 55 16 2x120mm 12 490W 430/254/280
400-TPSS-110 205 110 150 63 16 2x120mm 12 530W 430/254/280
400-TPSS-132 255 132 186 75 28 3x120mm 12 650W 580/368/228
400-TPSS-150 290 150 225 90 28 3x120mm 12 750W 580/368/228
400-TPSS-186 340 186 260 110 28 3x120mm 12 1020W 580/368/228
400-TPSS-225 410 225 315 132 28 3x120mm 12 1100W 580/368/228
400-TPSS-260 475 260 375 150 45 3x150mm 12 1250W 720/462/253
400-TPSS-315 580 315 450 186 45 3x150mm 12 1500W 720/462/253
400-TPSS-375 670 375 500 215 45 3x150mm 12 2000W 720/462/253
400-TPSS-450 800 450 630 260 120 2x220mm 12 2400W 910/650/340
400-TPSS-500 900 500 750 315 120 2x220mm 10 3000W 910/650/340
400-TPSS-630 1100 630 900 375 120 2x220mm 10 3500W 910/650/340
400-TPSS-800 1400 800 1200 450 120 2x220mm 10 4000W 910/650/340
1. The kW ratings given are all derived from calculations based on a standard four pole motor operating at a nominal ambient of +20oC
at sea level. All units should be selected based on the current rating of the motor to which it is to be fitted.
2. The indicated maximum repetitive start count is calculated based on maximum valid ambient of +40oC and with the motor running
at full load current. Reducing either of these conditions will increase the start repetition capability of the unit.